INTERLIN PRODUCT SHEET

John Deere 6145R

Price: 48500 €

Rental Cost: 1800 € / Per Month

Feature

Stock Number
Brand / Model
Year

Operating Hours
Engine

Nominal Power
Maximum Power
Cylinders
Displacement
Transmission
Max Speed

PTO Type

Hydraulics

Hydraulic Flow Rate
Lifting Capacity
Unladen Weight
Wheelbase

Front Suspension
Cabin

Steering

Brakes

Front Tire Size
Rear Tire Size

Fuel Tank Capacity

Details

PR-4SVHY

John Deere 6145R

2017

3,860 h

John Deere PowerTech PVS
145 hp

157 hp

6

6.8 L

AutoQuad PLUS (20-speed)
40 km/h

Independent, 540/1000 rpm

Closed-center, pressure- and flow-
compensated

30.1 gpm

6,688 kg

6.9 tons

2.58 m

Triple-Link Suspension (TLS) Plus
Climate-controlled, with suspension
Power-assisted

Hydraulic wet disc

600/65-28 (20% wear)

650/65-42 (30% wear)

270 L
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